S t a n d a r d p r o g r a m m e
G u n B o r i n g t o o l s
MAPAL Floating Tools
Power Reamer
2
The Floating Principle
The Floating Principle
Reaming has been used for fine ma-

Reducing element
Basic holder
Order example for Power Reamer
Power Reamer
Reference codeSystem elements Order No.
Machining Reamer without
diameter indexable insert
d1 Reference code d2 L L1 Weight Order-No.
from – to mm mm mm kg
mm
� available ex stock Germany
Avail-
ability
7
Rm 340-500
Rm 500-800
Rm 750-1100
Rm 900-1300
Rm 750-1100
Rm 300-800
Rm 150-500
N
M
K
P
PCGT080218-AHS-K
50025767
Selection of cutting materials
Indexable inserts for Power Reamers
1st choice
alternative
for machining Design Reference code Cutting Order no.
diameter material
19 - 25 Insert with one cutting edge PCGX080218 AHS-K 50025763
19 - 25 Insert with one cutting edge PCGX080218 CGKRW-A 50025762
19 - 25 Insert with one cutting edge PCGX080218 CRS-C 50025764
25 - 148 Indexable insert PCGT080218 AHS-K 50025767
25 - 148 Indexable insert PCGT080218 CGKRW-A 50025765
25 - 148 Indexable insert PCGT080215 G-A 30233789
25 - 148 Indexable insert PCGT080218 CRS-C 50025766
Structural, free cutting and
case hardened steel
Structural, free cutting and
case hardened steel
Nitride steel,
heat treated steel
High alloy steel
Stainless steel
Spheroidal graphite cast iron
Grey cast iron
Aluminium alloys
Order example for indexable insert
Indexable insert
Order No.
Tensile strength Material Carbide Carbide Carbide Cermet
[N/mm2] uncoated coated coated uncoated
AHS-K CGKRW-A G-A CRS-C
Power Reamer
32 mm
Aluminium alloy
Machining diameter
Material
� available ex stock Germany
Avail-
ability
8
6660
HRK32 – 60 – K63 HK63 – 66 – 50DIB
42 K32 K63 SK50 DIN 69871B
P42 – K32
Nominal diameter Connection Connection Tool shank
Indexable inserts: carbide or carbide coated and Cermet for optimum cutting of all current materials